
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN W
916.17 FT FOR POB, RUN S
249.78 FT, SW 1163.46 FT, N

CASSADY GREGORY S/CASSADY JESSICA M
403 SW SUNDAY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0803

34-4S-16-03271-009

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

34416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2024 JS 10.56 12,131 86,040 3,131 9,000
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1172/2714 2/25/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY CASSADY & JES

GREGORY S & JESSICA

0899/1276 3/24/2000 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL & SIBYL KING

CASSADY & WILSON (J
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000049197 Roof Replacement 38,273 02/12/2024

24158 SFR 710 02/21/2006

2007HX Base Yr

403 SW SUNDAY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,032 109.0040 122.08 370,147 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2621

BAS 2,621 100 2,621 259,177

FCP 672 25 168 16,612

FOP 384 30 115 11,372

FOP 428 30 128 12,657

4,105 3,032 299,819

BAS= N29 FCP= E4 N28 W24 S28 E20$ W20 S1 FOP= W48 S8 E48 N8$
S8 W48 S13 W5 S11 E5 S12 E9 FOP= S9 E46 N9 W20 N2 W7 S2 W19$
E19 N2 E7 S2 E30 N16 E3$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 560.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,680

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 6.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,907

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 2.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,224

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 86,040


